
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/10/2025 - 2/10/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-001447 02/10/2025 00:02 DOMESTIC 949 AGUA FRIA ST C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

02/10/2025 00:13 DOMESTIC 1725 MONTANO ST B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

02/10/2025 00:16 TRAFFIC 1301 RUFINA LN C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/10/2025 00:23 911HU   725 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/10/2025 00:38 WELFARE 941 AGUA FRIA ST C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

02/10/2025 00:42 BARKING 613 ALICIA ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-001446 02/10/2025 00:47 DUI     2641 CERRILLOS RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

02/10/2025 00:52 DISORDER OTOWI DR/OSAGE AVE C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/10/2025 00:57 SUSPPER 709-1/2 FRANKLIN AVE C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/10/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

02/10/2025 01:04 WELFARE SAWMILL RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/10/2025 01:05 SUSPPER 3357 CERRILLOS RD C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2025-001449 02/10/2025 01:22 DOMESTIC 421 ORCHARD DR C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

02/10/2025 01:32 WELFARE 4801 BECKNER RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-001448 02/10/2025 01:59 DOMESTIC AGUA FRIA ST/BOYLAN LN C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/10/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 704 GOMEZ RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

02/10/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 9 W PRINCE RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/10/2025 02:04 WELFARE 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

02/10/2025 02:34 SUSPPER 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/10/2025 04:09 ALARMBU
S

850 SAINT MICHAELS DR C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

02/10/2025 04:16 SUSPVEH 351 W DE VARGAS ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/10/2025 04:18 SUSPVEH 351 W DE VARGAS ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/10/2025 04:34 CLOSEPA 2650 SAWMILL RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/10/2025 05:58 SUSPPER 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

02/10/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

02/10/2025 06:11 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A216  STILL, ROBERT

02/10/2025 06:13 ALARMBU
S

3533 ZAFARANO DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

02/10/2025 06:52 TRAFFIC 3286 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2025-001451 02/10/2025 07:02 STOLENM
V

2029-26 CALLE LORCA A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-001450 02/10/2025 07:07 LARCENY 3251 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

02/10/2025 07:12 CLOSEPA 530 W CORDOVA RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/10/2025 07:25 DISORDER 1899 PACHECO ST A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-001452 02/10/2025 07:50 BURGLAR
Y

1357 MAEZ RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON
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Unit Employee

2025-001453 02/10/2025 07:50 CRIDAMM
V

4000-1811 LA CARRERA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

02/10/2025 07:52 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

02/10/2025 07:52 911HU   503 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA A231  WHITE, COREY

02/10/2025 07:55 MVANONI
N

W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

02/10/2025 08:08 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2025-001455 02/10/2025 08:13 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

02/10/2025 08:18 CLOSEPA 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P215  ARROYO, JACQUELINE

2025-001454 02/10/2025 08:23 CRIDAMM
V

1709 CALLE DE ORIENTE 
NORTE

A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-001460 02/10/2025 08:30 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-001457 02/10/2025 08:31 CRIMDAM
A

2025 S PACHECO ST A231  WHITE, COREY

02/10/2025 08:34 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

02/10/2025 08:34 ABANDON 737 AGUA FRIA ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2025-001456 02/10/2025 08:38 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

02/10/2025 08:50 DEADANIM AIRPORT RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/10/2025 08:55 TRAFFIC 5999 AIRPORT RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-001458 02/10/2025 08:55 WELFARE 2655 SIRINGO RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-001459 02/10/2025 09:00 STOLENM
V

5951-B105 LARSON LOOP A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

02/10/2025 09:03 AGGASLT 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

A231  WHITE, COREY

02/10/2025 09:07 WELFARE 4399 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

02/10/2025 09:10 SUSPPER 1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/10/2025 09:12 DISORDER 303 PASEO DE PERALTA A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-001461 02/10/2025 09:21 CRIMDAM
A

5221 LAS SOLERAS DR A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2025-001462 02/10/2025 09:27 CRIDAMM
V

4000-422 LA CARRERA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

02/10/2025 09:29 SUSPPER 207 VILLEROS ST A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-001466 02/10/2025 09:35 LARCENY 725-4 AGUA FRIA ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/10/2025 09:37 ALARMRE
S

1325 FERGUSON LN C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2025-001464 02/10/2025 09:38 CRIDAMM
V

650-A9 ALTA VISTA ST A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-001474 02/10/2025 09:39 ASSISTAN 105 E MARCY ST A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-001463 02/10/2025 09:40 BURGMV  527-8 E ALAMEDA ST A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-001465 02/10/2025 09:42 SUSPPER CANYON RD/GARCIA ST A231  WHITE, COREY

02/10/2025 09:44 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR 
MILES RD

A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

02/10/2025 09:48 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN
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02/10/2025 09:52 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-001476 02/10/2025 09:55 FRAUD   2067 CALLE ENSENADA A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

02/10/2025 10:03 DISORDER 1881 SAINT MICHAELS DR A60   DURAN, JEREMY L

02/10/2025 10:06 ALARMRE
S

4106 ESTRELLA NOCHE A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

02/10/2025 10:06 ASSTPUBL 4200 BECKNER RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

02/10/2025 10:09 DISORDER 1427 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

02/10/2025 10:13 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

02/10/2025 10:17 ALARMBU
S

525 E PALACE AVE A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-001473 02/10/2025 10:20 EMBEZZLE 1755 CAMINO CORRALES A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

02/10/2025 10:21 ABANDON 1345 PACHECO ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

02/10/2025 10:25 WELFARE 490 W ZIA RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/10/2025 10:29 DISORDER AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS/CERRILLOS RD

K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

02/10/2025 10:35 INJANIMA 1413 SECOND ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/10/2025 10:37 WELFARE 1801-G62 ESPINACITAS ST A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

02/10/2025 10:39 CLOSEPA 120 MURALES RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

02/10/2025 10:45 ALARMRE
S

707 AVENIDA CASTELLANO A231  WHITE, COREY

02/10/2025 10:48 WELFARE 133 W WATER ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/10/2025 10:51 SUSPPER 1801 ESPINACITAS ST A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-001469 02/10/2025 10:55 LARCENY 3027 GOVERNOR LINDSEY 
RD

A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

02/10/2025 11:00 911HU   431 ARROYO TENORIO A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-001468 02/10/2025 11:00 AGGASLT 2801 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

02/10/2025 11:06 DISORDER 4061 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

02/10/2025 11:11 WELFARE 2014 CERRILLOS RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/10/2025 11:12 DISORDER 2018 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

02/10/2025 11:13 DISORDER 4298-238 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-001467 02/10/2025 11:15 BURGMV  100 E WATER ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

02/10/2025 11:16 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

02/10/2025 11:25 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

02/10/2025 11:29 DISORDER 2800-837 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

02/10/2025 11:34 ANIMAL  CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON 
RD

S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

02/10/2025 11:35 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

02/10/2025 11:39 TRAFFIC 4450 RODEO RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2025-001471 02/10/2025 11:40 BURGMV  228 DE FOURI ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

02/10/2025 11:40 FOLLOWU
P

508 W CORDOVA RD A216  STILL, ROBERT
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02/10/2025 11:46 WELFARE 225 MONTEZUMA AVE A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-001475 02/10/2025 11:51 WELFARE 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2025-001470 02/10/2025 11:56 STRAY   4650-47 AIRPORT RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/10/2025 11:59 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

02/10/2025 12:21 FOLLOWU
P

3007 CERRILLOS RD I117  FEASTER, JILL M

02/10/2025 12:24 WELFARE SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-001472 02/10/2025 12:26 POSCHPO
R

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I101  FREEMAN, IAN C

02/10/2025 12:28 FOLLOWU
P

1357 MAEZ RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

02/10/2025 12:28 WELFARE 1612 ALCALDESA ST B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

02/10/2025 12:29 BARKING 4168 CHAPARRON PL S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

02/10/2025 12:41 BARKING 6466 PASEO DEL SOL 
WEST

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

02/10/2025 12:41 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

02/10/2025 12:55 DISORDER 1607-B ALCALDESA ST B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

02/10/2025 13:17 DISORDER 704 GOMEZ RD B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2025-001482 02/10/2025 13:28 CRIMTRES 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

02/10/2025 13:40 ANIMAL  455 SAINT MICHAELS DR S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

02/10/2025 13:41 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/10/2025 13:42 MVAHIT  BECKNER RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

02/10/2025 13:42 DEADANIM 3096 LOPEZ LN S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/10/2025 13:43 DISORDER 1613 PASEO DE PERALTA B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2025-001477 02/10/2025 13:50 DOGBITE 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-001478 02/10/2025 14:07 WARRANT 1801-J ESPINACITAS ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

02/10/2025 14:09 WELFARE 950 MORNING DR C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

02/10/2025 14:09 ALARMBU
S

2247 CAMINO CARLOS REY C63   MENA, GERMAN

02/10/2025 14:15 DISORDER 4042 CERRILLOS RD B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/10/2025 14:17 WELFARE 3029 CERRILLOS RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

02/10/2025 14:19 ABANDON 5941 JAGUAR DR S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

02/10/2025 14:43 ANIMWELF 2300 CERRILLOS RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

02/10/2025 14:45 FOLLOWU
P

2100 YUCCA ST B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/10/2025 14:54 WELFARE 3007-216 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

02/10/2025 14:55 SUSPPER RICHARDS AVE/LOURAINE 
CIR

B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/10/2025 14:59 WELFARE 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-001491 02/10/2025 15:02 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK
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02/10/2025 15:07 DISORDER 3542 ZAFARANO DR B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2025-001479 02/10/2025 15:13 RAL     200 RICARDO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

02/10/2025 15:18 RECKLESS 2308 CERRILLOS RD B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

02/10/2025 15:24 RECVEH  6065 MONTE AZUL PL C229  SERNA, BRIAN

02/10/2025 15:24 LARCENY 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-001488 02/10/2025 15:25 CSPM    6601 VALENTINE WAY B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

02/10/2025 15:31 SIMPASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C236  ARROYO, CESAR

02/10/2025 15:55 CRIMDAM
A

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2025-001481 02/10/2025 15:57 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

02/10/2025 16:01 DISORDER 4056-A CERRILLOS RD B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

2025-001487 02/10/2025 16:20 WELFARE 901 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2025-001484 02/10/2025 16:26 INJANIMA 654 GRANADA ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

02/10/2025 16:26 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

02/10/2025 16:28 DOMESTIC 1105-A CERRILLOS RD B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

02/10/2025 16:33 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2025-001485 02/10/2025 16:37 AGGASLT 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

02/10/2025 16:44 DISORDER N CAJA DEL ORO GRANT 
RD/CAJA DEL RIO RD

C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

02/10/2025 16:54 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2025-001483 02/10/2025 16:59 LOCMISS 2995 PLAZA AZUL B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

02/10/2025 17:12 DOMNOTI
F

6921-3139 AIRPORT RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

02/10/2025 17:20 STALLEDM S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-001486 02/10/2025 17:42 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

02/10/2025 17:43 TRAFFIC CACTUS LN/YUCCA ST P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/10/2025 17:56 WRONGW
AY

SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

02/10/2025 18:06 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CAMINO LADO P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/10/2025 18:07 STOLENM
V

3221-A RODEO RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

02/10/2025 18:22 ALARMBU
S

7612 BACA LN C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

02/10/2025 18:24 DISORDER 3000 CERRILLOS RD B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

02/10/2025 18:27 DISORDER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

02/10/2025 18:29 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2025-001492 02/10/2025 18:42 WELFARE 1500-710 PACHECO ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

02/10/2025 18:44 WELFARE 112 EPHRIAM ST F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

02/10/2025 18:57 SUSPPER 1540 AVENIDA DE LAS 
AMERICAS

C236  ARROYO, CESAR
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02/10/2025 19:03 BURGLAR
Y

1943 OTOWI DR C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

02/10/2025 19:11 TRAFFIC 511 W CORDOVA RD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

02/10/2025 19:16 SUSPPER 3103 AVENIDA CODORNIZ B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

02/10/2025 19:24 CLOSEPA 2020 CALLE LORCA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

02/10/2025 19:25 WELFARE 103 TEMBLON ST C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/10/2025 19:31 SUSPVEH 389 ALEJANDRO ST F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-001499 02/10/2025 19:45 CRIMDAM
A

321 KEARNY AVE F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

02/10/2025 19:58 TRAFFIC ALAMO DR/N PLATA CIR P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

2025-001490 02/10/2025 20:00 SHOPLIFT 3533 ZAFARANO DR K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

02/10/2025 20:00 WELFARE 2035-1 CALLE LORCA C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

02/10/2025 20:06 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/10/2025 20:17 SIMBATT 2650 SAWMILL RD F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

02/10/2025 20:23 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

02/10/2025 20:44 DISORDER 3550 ZAFARANO DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/10/2025 20:56 SUSPVEH 3258 CERRILLOS RD C252  LUJAN, MAUREEN

2025-001493 02/10/2025 21:00 DOMESTIC 6441 HICKORY ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

02/10/2025 21:01 LARCENY 5301 LAS SOLERAS DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

02/10/2025 21:02 SPECIAL ALL AROUND SANTA FE C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

02/10/2025 21:06 TRAFFIC 5721 AIRPORT RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-001495 02/10/2025 21:09 DOMESTIC 631 GOMEZ RD F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

02/10/2025 21:21 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

02/10/2025 21:21 BURGMV  321 KEARNY AVE F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-001496 02/10/2025 21:26 NARCOTIC 309-460 W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST

C229  SERNA, BRIAN

02/10/2025 21:27 SUSPVEH SANDOVAL ST/CERRILLOS 
RD

F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

02/10/2025 21:28 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

02/10/2025 21:33 DISORDER 1899-2110 PACHECO ST C229  SERNA, BRIAN

02/10/2025 21:35 TRAFFIC AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2025-001494 02/10/2025 21:51 SUSPPER 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C229  SERNA, BRIAN

02/10/2025 21:53 TRAFFIC 3900 PASEO DEL SOL C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

02/10/2025 21:54 TRAFFIC 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

02/10/2025 22:16 TRAFFIC 3257 CERRILLOS RD C206  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

02/10/2025 22:23 AMBULAN
C

5701 HERRERA DR C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

02/10/2025 22:42 CARDIAC 2476 AGUA FRIA ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

02/10/2025 23:06 DISORDER 4132 CERRILLOS RD C236  ARROYO, CESAR

2025-001498 02/10/2025 23:13 DOMESTIC 1341 CAMINO CARLOS 
RAEL

C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH
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02/10/2025 23:14 ALARMRE
S

620 BISHOPS LODGE RD C74   CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2025-001497 02/10/2025 23:29 DUI     5741 AIRPORT RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

Total Number of Events Listed:  202
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Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/10/2025 - 2/10/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-026307 02/10/2025 00:02 DOMESTIC 949 AGUA FRIA ST C241  R   02/10/2025 06:49:54
25-026314 02/10/2025 00:13 DOMESTIC 1725 MONTANO ST B207  NR  02/10/2025 02:59:24
25-026317 02/10/2025 00:16 TRAFFIC STOP 1301 RUFINA LN C271  CI  02/10/2025 00:55:12
25-026321 02/10/2025 00:23 911 HANG UP 725 CERRILLOS RD C271  NR  02/10/2025 01:12:55
25-026329 02/10/2025 00:38 WELFARE 941 AGUA FRIA ST C245  CANC02/10/2025 00:41:08
25-026331 02/10/2025 00:42 BARKING DOG 613 ALICIA ST S504  NC  02/10/2025 09:00:05
25-026334 02/10/2025 00:47 DRIVING UNDER 2641 CERRILLOS RD K222  R   02/10/2025 00:47:43
25-026337 02/10/2025 00:52 DISORDERLY OTOWI DR/OSAGE AVE C74   CNR 02/10/2025 00:56:54
25-026339 02/10/2025 00:57 SUSPICIOUS 709-1/2 FRANKLIN AVE C238  CNR 02/10/2025 03:42:49
25-026340 02/10/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C206  NR  02/10/2025 01:45:17
25-026341 02/10/2025 01:04 WELFARE SAWMILL RD/S SAINT FRANCIS C271  NC  02/10/2025 01:49:09
25-026342 02/10/2025 01:05 SUSPICIOUS 3357 CERRILLOS RD C244  NC  02/10/2025 01:34:33
25-026349 02/10/2025 01:22 DOMESTIC 421 ORCHARD DR C244  R   02/10/2025 05:28:40
25-026351 02/10/2025 01:32 WELFARE 4801 BECKNER RD C229  CNR 02/10/2025 03:53:18
25-026358 02/10/2025 01:59 DOMESTIC AGUA FRIA ST/BOYLAN LN C271  R   02/10/2025 03:44:40
25-026359 02/10/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 704 GOMEZ RD C206  NC  02/10/2025 05:34:45
25-026360 02/10/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 9 W PRINCE RD C271  NC  02/10/2025 04:22:04
25-026361 02/10/2025 02:04 WELFARE 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD A300  NC  02/10/2025 09:51:39
25-026365 02/10/2025 02:34 SUSPICIOUS 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C238  NR  02/10/2025 04:33:53
25-026379 02/10/2025 04:09 CHECK 850 SAINT MICHAELS DR C245  AS  02/10/2025 04:29:10
25-026382 02/10/2025 04:16 SUSPICIOUS 351 W DE VARGAS ST C238  NR  02/10/2025 04:17:50
25-026383 02/10/2025 04:18 SUSPICIOUS 351 W DE VARGAS ST C238  NR  02/10/2025 04:19:17
25-026387 02/10/2025 04:34 CLOSE PATROL 2650 SAWMILL RD C238  NC  02/10/2025 05:04:51
25-026396 02/10/2025 05:58 SUSPICIOUS 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR A259  NC  02/10/2025 06:48:06
25-026397 02/10/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A259  NR  02/10/2025 06:42:00
25-026399 02/10/2025 06:11 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A216  NR  02/10/2025 08:52:05
25-026400 02/10/2025 06:13 CHECK 3533 ZAFARANO DR K225  AS  02/10/2025 06:28:18
25-026403 02/10/2025 06:52 TRAFFIC STOP 3286 CERRILLOS RD A307  VW  02/10/2025 06:54:30
25-026406 02/10/2025 07:02 UNLAWFUL 2029-26 CALLE LORCA A224  R   02/10/2025 08:39:05
25-026407 02/10/2025 07:07 LARCENY 3251 CERRILLOS RD A307  R   02/10/2025 08:26:17
25-026410 02/10/2025 07:12 CLOSE PATROL 530 W CORDOVA RD A249  NR  02/10/2025 07:28:52
25-026417 02/10/2025 07:25 DISORDERLY 1899 PACHECO ST A231  NC  02/10/2025 07:40:07
25-026433 02/10/2025 07:50 BURGLARY 1357 MAEZ RD A249  R   02/10/2025 09:16:25
25-026434 02/10/2025 07:50 CRIMINAL 4000-1811 LA CARRERA A259  R   02/10/2025 08:39:57
25-026436 02/10/2025 07:52 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA T280  CNR 02/10/2025 15:01:43
25-026437 02/10/2025 07:52 911 HANG UP 503 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA A231  NR  02/10/2025 08:20:04
25-026440 02/10/2025 07:55 MV ACCIDENT W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR S412  MVC 02/10/2025 08:23:05
25-026448 02/10/2025 08:08 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K225  NR  02/10/2025 11:29:57
25-026452 02/10/2025 08:13 TRO VIOLATION 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A300  R   02/10/2025 09:35:20
25-026457 02/10/2025 08:18 CLOSE PATROL 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P215  NR  02/10/2025 09:07:08
25-026463 02/10/2025 08:23 CRIMINAL 1709 CALLE DE ORIENTE NORTE A305  R   02/10/2025 09:06:43
25-026469 02/10/2025 08:30 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R   02/10/2025 10:13:00
25-026470 02/10/2025 08:31 CRIMINAL 2025 S PACHECO ST A231  R   02/10/2025 09:33:11
25-026471 02/10/2025 08:34 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD A216  CI  02/10/2025 08:43:59
25-026472 02/10/2025 08:34 ABANDONED 737 AGUA FRIA ST S412  CNR 02/10/2025 08:58:04
25-026473 02/10/2025 08:38 SHOPLIFTER 3550 ZAFARANO DR A224  R   02/10/2025 10:48:16
25-026478 02/10/2025 08:50 DEAD ANIMAL AIRPORT RD/SOUTH MEADOWS S506  CNR 02/10/2025 09:37:03
25-026481 02/10/2025 08:55 TRAFFIC STOP 5999 AIRPORT RD A216  CI  02/10/2025 09:05:38
25-026482 02/10/2025 08:55 WELFARE 2655 SIRINGO RD A216  R   02/10/2025 10:26:43
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25-026486 02/10/2025 09:00 UNLAWFUL 5951-B105 LARSON LOOP A259  R   02/10/2025 10:06:37
25-026489 02/10/2025 09:03 AGGRAVATED 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS A231  NR  02/10/2025 10:19:18
25-026492 02/10/2025 09:07 WELFARE 4399 CERRILLOS RD A307  NR  02/10/2025 09:34:25
25-026494 02/10/2025 09:10 SUSPICIOUS 1600-7 SAINT MICHAELS DR A249  NR  02/10/2025 09:54:35
25-026496 02/10/2025 09:12 DISORDERLY 303 PASEO DE PERALTA A231  NC  02/10/2025 10:47:33
25-026498 02/10/2025 09:21 CRIMINAL 5221 LAS SOLERAS DR A307  R   02/10/2025 10:39:05
25-026505 02/10/2025 09:27 CRIMINAL 4000-422 LA CARRERA A259  R   02/10/2025 11:11:28
25-026506 02/10/2025 09:29 SUSPICIOUS 207 VILLEROS ST A231  NR  02/10/2025 11:27:34
25-026511 02/10/2025 09:35 LARCENY 725-4 AGUA FRIA ST A249  R   02/10/2025 12:28:18
25-026513 02/10/2025 09:37 CHECK 1325 FERGUSON LN C74   AS  02/11/2025 00:13:08
25-026514 02/10/2025 09:38 CRIMINAL 650-A9 ALTA VISTA ST A218  R   02/10/2025 11:21:04
25-026515 02/10/2025 09:39 ASSISTANCE 105 E MARCY ST A231  R   02/10/2025 13:29:13
25-026517 02/10/2025 09:40 BURGLARY OF 527-8 E ALAMEDA ST A203  R   02/10/2025 11:16:06
25-026520 02/10/2025 09:42 SUSPICIOUS CANYON RD/GARCIA ST A231  R   02/10/2025 11:11:01
25-026521 02/10/2025 09:44 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/GOVERNOR A307  CI  02/10/2025 10:02:14
25-026524 02/10/2025 09:48 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 02/10/2025 10:22:04
25-026526 02/10/2025 09:52 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S502  CNR 02/10/2025 10:09:57
25-026527 02/10/2025 09:55 FRAUD 2067 CALLE ENSENADA A224  R   02/10/2025 13:14:45
25-026535 02/10/2025 10:03 DISORDERLY 1881 SAINT MICHAELS DR A60   NC  02/10/2025 10:25:37
25-026537 02/10/2025 10:06 CHECK 4106 ESTRELLA NOCHE A71   AS  02/10/2025 10:23:46
25-026538 02/10/2025 10:06 PUBLIC ASSIST- 4200 BECKNER RD A302  NR  02/10/2025 11:22:21
25-026539 02/10/2025 10:09 DISORDERLY 1427 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS A307  NR  02/10/2025 10:46:57
25-026541 02/10/2025 10:13 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C206  NC  02/11/2025 01:09:27
25-026543 02/10/2025 10:17 CHECK 525 E PALACE AVE A231  AS  02/10/2025 10:37:36
25-026549 02/10/2025 10:20 EMBEZZLEMENT 1755 CAMINO CORRALES A218  R   02/10/2025 13:14:33
25-026550 02/10/2025 10:21 ABANDONED 1345 PACHECO ST S412  NR  02/10/2025 11:01:53
25-026552 02/10/2025 10:25 WELFARE 490 W ZIA RD R285  NC  02/10/2025 10:59:27
25-026557 02/10/2025 10:29 DISORDERLY AVENIDA DE LAS K225  NR  02/10/2025 10:59:38
25-026561 02/10/2025 10:35 INJURED OR 1413 SECOND ST S506  NR  02/10/2025 11:44:23
25-026564 02/10/2025 10:37 WELFARE 1801-G62 ESPINACITAS ST A218  CNR 02/10/2025 11:53:16
25-026566 02/10/2025 10:39 CLOSE PATROL 120 MURALES RD S504  NR  02/10/2025 11:31:22
25-026568 02/10/2025 10:45 CHECK 707 AVENIDA CASTELLANO A231  AS  02/10/2025 12:00:57
25-026575 02/10/2025 10:48 WELFARE 133 W WATER ST R285  CNR 02/10/2025 13:01:49
25-026578 02/10/2025 10:51 SUSPICIOUS 1801 ESPINACITAS ST A305  NC  02/10/2025 11:25:36
25-026581 02/10/2025 10:55 LARCENY 3027 GOVERNOR LINDSEY RD A302  R   02/10/2025 13:55:52
25-026588 02/10/2025 11:00 911 HANG UP 431 ARROYO TENORIO A249  NC  02/10/2025 11:28:39
25-026589 02/10/2025 11:00 AGGRAVATED 2801 CERRILLOS RD A305  R   02/10/2025 13:20:28
25-026595 02/10/2025 11:06 DISORDERLY 4061 CERRILLOS RD A259  NC  02/10/2025 11:21:17
25-026599 02/10/2025 11:11 WELFARE 2014 CERRILLOS RD R285  NC  02/10/2025 11:23:19
25-026600 02/10/2025 11:12 DISORDERLY 2018 CERRILLOS RD A224  NC  02/10/2025 11:37:45
25-026602 02/10/2025 11:13 DISORDERLY 4298-238 CERRILLOS RD A259  NR  02/10/2025 11:38:56
25-026603 02/10/2025 11:15 BURGLARY OF 100 E WATER ST S412  R   02/10/2025 12:01:51
25-026604 02/10/2025 11:16 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 02/10/2025 12:02:50
25-026609 02/10/2025 11:25 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  CNR 02/10/2025 15:19:14
25-026611 02/10/2025 11:29 DISORDERLY 2800-837 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A259  CNR 02/10/2025 12:11:55
25-026613 02/10/2025 11:34 ANIMAL CALL CERRILLOS RD/HARRISON RD S502  NC  02/10/2025 11:57:04
25-026615 02/10/2025 11:35 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B327  CNR 02/10/2025 15:36:42
25-026618 02/10/2025 11:39 TRAFFIC STOP 4450 RODEO RD K225  CI  02/10/2025 12:53:28
25-026619 02/10/2025 11:40 BURGLARY OF 228 DE FOURI ST S412  R   02/10/2025 12:22:48
25-026620 02/10/2025 11:40 FOLLOW UP 508 W CORDOVA RD A216  SUP 02/10/2025 12:01:14
25-026622 02/10/2025 11:46 WELFARE 225 MONTEZUMA AVE A231  CNR 02/10/2025 12:23:52
25-026628 02/10/2025 11:51 WELFARE 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A300  R   02/10/2025 14:47:46
25-026631 02/10/2025 11:56 STRAY 4650-47 AIRPORT RD S506  R   02/10/2025 13:25:41
25-026633 02/10/2025 11:59 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S412  CNI 02/10/2025 12:29:43
25-026650 02/10/2025 12:21 FOLLOW UP 3007 CERRILLOS RD I117  NR  02/10/2025 12:35:37
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25-026656 02/10/2025 12:24 WELFARE SILER RD/CERRILLOS RD R285  NC  02/10/2025 14:31:59
25-026660 02/10/2025 12:26 POSSESSION OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I101  R   02/10/2025 12:26:08
25-026661 02/10/2025 12:28 FOLLOW UP 1357 MAEZ RD A249  CNR 02/10/2025 12:51:55
25-026662 02/10/2025 12:28 WELFARE 1612 ALCALDESA ST B207  CNR 02/10/2025 15:47:02
25-026663 02/10/2025 12:29 BARKING DOG 4168 CHAPARRON PL S502  CNR 02/10/2025 13:11:33
25-026671 02/10/2025 12:41 BARKING DOG 6466 PASEO DEL SOL WEST S504  CNR 02/10/2025 13:36:18
25-026672 02/10/2025 12:41 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A307  CNR 02/10/2025 13:08:26
25-026688 02/10/2025 12:55 DISORDERLY 1607-B ALCALDESA ST B277  NC  02/10/2025 15:52:27
25-026704 02/10/2025 13:17 DISORDERLY 704 GOMEZ RD B207  CNR 02/10/2025 16:01:58
25-026707 02/10/2025 13:28 CRIMINAL 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B277  R   02/10/2025 19:25:52
25-026711 02/10/2025 13:40 ANIMAL CALL 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR S502  CNR 02/10/2025 15:17:00
25-026713 02/10/2025 13:41 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  NC  02/11/2025 02:29:27
25-026715 02/10/2025 13:42 MV ACCIDENT BECKNER RD/CERRILLOS RD S412  CNR 02/10/2025 14:11:16
25-026716 02/10/2025 13:42 DEAD ANIMAL 3096 LOPEZ LN S506  CNR 02/10/2025 14:16:06
25-026717 02/10/2025 13:43 DISORDERLY 1613 PASEO DE PERALTA B205  CNR 02/10/2025 16:30:16
25-026721 02/10/2025 13:50 DOG BITE 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S508  R   02/10/2025 13:50:27
25-026727 02/10/2025 14:07 WARRANT 1801-J ESPINACITAS ST B331  SUP 02/10/2025 17:31:26
25-026728 02/10/2025 14:09 WELFARE 950 MORNING DR C206  NC  02/11/2025 00:28:30
25-026729 02/10/2025 14:09 CHECK 2247 CAMINO CARLOS REY C63   AS  02/11/2025 00:36:19
25-026730 02/10/2025 14:15 DISORDERLY 4042 CERRILLOS RD B205  CNR 02/10/2025 15:51:48
25-026731 02/10/2025 14:17 WELFARE 3029 CERRILLOS RD R285  NC  02/10/2025 15:50:34
25-026732 02/10/2025 14:19 ABANDONED 5941 JAGUAR DR S412  CNR 02/10/2025 14:45:37
25-026738 02/10/2025 14:43 ANIMAL 2300 CERRILLOS RD S506  NC  02/10/2025 15:41:19
25-026741 02/10/2025 14:45 FOLLOW UP 2100 YUCCA ST B290  SUP 02/10/2025 23:28:44
25-026746 02/10/2025 14:54 WELFARE 3007-216 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B301  CNR 02/10/2025 16:27:10
25-026747 02/10/2025 14:55 SUSPICIOUS RICHARDS AVE/LOURAINE CIR B205  CNR 02/10/2025 15:15:57
25-026748 02/10/2025 14:59 WELFARE 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR R285  CNR 02/10/2025 15:33:28
25-026750 02/10/2025 15:02 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  R   02/10/2025 21:44:54
25-026756 02/10/2025 15:07 DISORDERLY 3542 ZAFARANO DR B326  CNR 02/10/2025 15:44:43
25-026758 02/10/2025 15:13 ANIMALS 200 RICARDO RD S504  R   02/10/2025 16:50:00
25-026762 02/10/2025 15:18 RECKLESS 2308 CERRILLOS RD B277  NC  02/10/2025 15:44:07
25-026764 02/10/2025 15:24 RECOVERED 6065 MONTE AZUL PL C229  SUP 02/10/2025 20:39:48
25-026765 02/10/2025 15:24 LARCENY 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR A231  NR  02/11/2025 08:43:58
25-026766 02/10/2025 15:25 CSP OF A MINOR 6601 VALENTINE WAY B327  R   02/10/2025 22:35:47
25-026772 02/10/2025 15:31 SIMPLE ASSAULT2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C236  NR  02/11/2025 02:37:13
25-026783 02/10/2025 15:55 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C206  NR  02/11/2025 02:55:02
25-026785 02/10/2025 15:57 OFFICER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  R   02/10/2025 15:57:04
25-026786 02/10/2025 16:01 DISORDERLY 4056-A CERRILLOS RD B72   CNR 02/10/2025 16:15:25
25-026795 02/10/2025 16:20 WELFARE 901 AVENIDA DE LAS CAMPANAS I113  R   02/11/2025 00:38:04
25-026799 02/10/2025 16:26 INJURED OR 654 GRANADA ST S504  R   02/10/2025 18:05:33
25-026800 02/10/2025 16:26 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  NR  02/10/2025 23:48:45
25-026801 02/10/2025 16:28 DOMESTIC 1105-A CERRILLOS RD B326  NR  02/10/2025 17:08:36
25-026804 02/10/2025 16:33 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO B331  NR  02/10/2025 17:59:45
25-026806 02/10/2025 16:37 AGGRAVATED 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B205  R   02/10/2025 17:44:57
25-026812 02/10/2025 16:44 DISORDERLY N CAJA DEL ORO GRANT C252  NR  02/10/2025 21:20:45
25-026819 02/10/2025 16:54 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  NC  02/10/2025 20:02:13
25-026820 02/10/2025 16:59 LOCATED 2995 PLAZA AZUL B207  R   02/10/2025 22:00:48
25-026824 02/10/2025 17:12 DOMESTIC 6921-3139 AIRPORT RD C206  NC  02/11/2025 01:56:25
25-026827 02/10/2025 17:20 STALLED S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W S504  CNR 02/10/2025 17:21:45
25-026844 02/10/2025 17:42 OFFICER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  R   02/10/2025 18:32:30
25-026845 02/10/2025 17:43 TRAFFIC STOP CACTUS LN/YUCCA ST P14   CI  02/10/2025 17:58:34
25-026853 02/10/2025 17:56 WRONG WAY SAINT MICHAELS DR/CERRILLOS B331  NC  02/10/2025 18:10:30
25-026861 02/10/2025 18:06 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CAMINO LADO P14   CI  02/10/2025 18:20:21
25-026862 02/10/2025 18:07 UNLAWFUL 3221-A RODEO RD C236  NR  02/11/2025 02:47:35
25-026866 02/10/2025 18:22 CHECK 7612 BACA LN C206  NC  02/10/2025 23:30:10
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25-026869 02/10/2025 18:24 DISORDERLY 3000 CERRILLOS RD B72   NR  02/10/2025 19:38:58
25-026872 02/10/2025 18:27 DISORDERLY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C245  NR  02/11/2025 00:23:50
25-026873 02/10/2025 18:29 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST P14   CI  02/10/2025 18:41:14
25-026876 02/10/2025 18:42 WELFARE 1500-710 PACHECO ST B310  R   02/10/2025 21:18:46
25-026877 02/10/2025 18:44 WELFARE 112 EPHRIAM ST F266  NC  02/10/2025 23:45:55
25-026882 02/10/2025 18:57 SUSPICIOUS 1540 AVENIDA DE LAS AMERICAS C236  NC  02/10/2025 19:50:40
25-026883 02/10/2025 19:03 BURGLARY 1943 OTOWI DR C206  NR  02/11/2025 01:45:04
25-026886 02/10/2025 19:11 TRAFFIC STOP 511 W CORDOVA RD P14   CI  02/10/2025 19:29:57
25-026887 02/10/2025 19:16 SUSPICIOUS 3103 AVENIDA CODORNIZ B72   NC  02/10/2025 19:44:26
25-026890 02/10/2025 19:24 CLOSE PATROL 2020 CALLE LORCA B310  NR  02/10/2025 19:54:06
25-026891 02/10/2025 19:25 WELFARE 103 TEMBLON ST C74   NC  02/10/2025 22:04:33
25-026893 02/10/2025 19:31 SUSPICIOUS 389 ALEJANDRO ST F266  NC  02/10/2025 21:41:42
25-026898 02/10/2025 19:45 CRIMINAL 321 KEARNY AVE F266  R   02/11/2025 00:31:47
25-026901 02/10/2025 19:58 TRAFFIC STOP ALAMO DR/N PLATA CIR P14   CI  02/10/2025 20:05:25
25-026902 02/10/2025 20:00 SHOPLIFTER 3533 ZAFARANO DR K222  R   02/10/2025 23:10:32
25-026903 02/10/2025 20:00 WELFARE 2035-1 CALLE LORCA C74   NR  02/10/2025 22:42:09
25-026905 02/10/2025 20:06 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  CNR 02/11/2025 02:34:04
25-026920 02/10/2025 20:17 SIMPLE BATTERY2650 SAWMILL RD F266  NR  02/11/2025 01:13:54
25-026927 02/10/2025 20:23 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO C206  VW  02/10/2025 20:25:14
25-026931 02/10/2025 20:44 DISORDERLY 3550 ZAFARANO DR C238  CNR 02/10/2025 21:07:51
25-026932 02/10/2025 20:56 SUSPICIOUS 3258 CERRILLOS RD C252  NC  02/10/2025 21:36:09
25-026933 02/10/2025 21:00 DOMESTIC 6441 HICKORY ST C271  R   02/11/2025 08:23:07
25-026934 02/10/2025 21:01 LARCENY 5301 LAS SOLERAS DR C251  NC  02/10/2025 23:01:59
25-026935 02/10/2025 21:02 SPECIAL ALL AROUND SANTA FE C251  NC  02/10/2025 22:24:08
25-026937 02/10/2025 21:06 TRAFFIC STOP 5721 AIRPORT RD C251  VW  02/10/2025 21:10:40
25-026939 02/10/2025 21:09 DOMESTIC 631 GOMEZ RD F266  R   02/10/2025 22:55:18
25-026945 02/10/2025 21:21 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/SOUTH MEADOWS C251  CI  02/10/2025 21:41:04
25-026946 02/10/2025 21:21 BURGLARY OF 321 KEARNY AVE F266  NC  02/11/2025 00:55:14
25-026948 02/10/2025 21:26 NARCOTICS 309-460 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C229  R   02/11/2025 03:02:13
25-026949 02/10/2025 21:27 SUSPICIOUS SANDOVAL ST/CERRILLOS RD F266  NC  02/10/2025 21:58:14
25-026950 02/10/2025 21:28 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR C251  CNR 02/10/2025 22:50:02
25-026951 02/10/2025 21:33 DISORDERLY 1899-2110 PACHECO ST C229  NR  02/10/2025 22:13:08
25-026952 02/10/2025 21:35 TRAFFIC STOP AIRPORT RD/ZEPOL RD C206  CI  02/10/2025 21:43:23
25-026955 02/10/2025 21:51 SUSPICIOUS 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C229  R   02/10/2025 22:23:54
25-026957 02/10/2025 21:53 TRAFFIC STOP 3900 PASEO DEL SOL C251  CI  02/10/2025 22:03:26
25-026959 02/10/2025 21:54 TRAFFIC STOP 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C206  CI  02/10/2025 22:10:57
25-026968 02/10/2025 22:16 TRAFFIC STOP 3257 CERRILLOS RD C206  CI  02/10/2025 22:39:51
25-026971 02/10/2025 22:23 ASSISTING 5701 HERRERA DR C251  AA  02/10/2025 22:49:54
25-026979 02/10/2025 22:42 CARDIAC OR 2476 AGUA FRIA ST C238  AA  02/10/2025 23:21:57
25-026988 02/10/2025 23:06 DISORDERLY 4132 CERRILLOS RD C236  NC  02/11/2025 00:00:24
25-026992 02/10/2025 23:13 DOMESTIC 1341 CAMINO CARLOS RAEL C244  R   02/11/2025 04:54:09
25-026993 02/10/2025 23:14 CHECK 620 BISHOPS LODGE RD C74   AS  02/11/2025 00:29:16
25-026998 02/10/2025 23:29 DRIVING UNDER 5741 AIRPORT RD C251  R   02/11/2025 03:46:02

Total Number of Events Listed: 202
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 2/10/2025 - 2/10/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-001446 02/10/2025 00:47 DUI     2641 CERRILLOS RD K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2025-001447 02/10/2025 00:02 DOMESTIC 949 AGUA FRIA ST C241  GRANADOS LUJAN, CESAR

2025-001448 02/10/2025 01:59 DOMESTIC AGUA FRIA ST/BOYLAN LN C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2025-001449 02/10/2025 01:22 DOMESTIC 421 ORCHARD DR C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2025-001450 02/10/2025 07:07 LARCENY 3251 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2025-001451 02/10/2025 07:02 STOLENM
V

2029-26 CALLE LORCA A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-001452 02/10/2025 07:50 BURGLAR
Y

1357 MAEZ RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-001453 02/10/2025 07:50 CRIDAMM
V

4000-1811 LA CARRERA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-001454 02/10/2025 08:23 CRIDAMM
V

1709 CALLE DE ORIENTE 
NORTE

A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-001455 02/10/2025 08:13 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2025-001456 02/10/2025 08:38 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-001457 02/10/2025 08:31 CRIMDAM
A

2025 S PACHECO ST A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-001458 02/10/2025 08:55 WELFARE 2655 SIRINGO RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-001459 02/10/2025 09:00 STOLENM
V

5951-B105 LARSON LOOP A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-001460 02/10/2025 08:30 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-001461 02/10/2025 09:21 CRIMDAM
A

5221 LAS SOLERAS DR A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2025-001462 02/10/2025 09:27 CRIDAMM
V

4000-422 LA CARRERA A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2025-001463 02/10/2025 09:40 BURGMV  527-8 E ALAMEDA ST A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-001464 02/10/2025 09:38 CRIDAMM
V

650-A9 ALTA VISTA ST A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-001465 02/10/2025 09:42 SUSPPER CANYON RD/GARCIA ST A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-001466 02/10/2025 09:35 LARCENY 725-4 AGUA FRIA ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-001467 02/10/2025 11:15 BURGMV  100 E WATER ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2025-001468 02/10/2025 11:00 AGGASLT 2801 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-001469 02/10/2025 10:55 LARCENY 3027 GOVERNOR LINDSEY 
RD

A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2025-001470 02/10/2025 11:56 STRAY   4650-47 AIRPORT RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2025-001471 02/10/2025 11:40 BURGMV  228 DE FOURI ST S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2025-001472 02/10/2025 12:26 POSCHPO
R

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I101  FREEMAN, IAN C

2025-001473 02/10/2025 10:20 EMBEZZLE 1755 CAMINO CORRALES A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-001474 02/10/2025 09:39 ASSISTAN 105 E MARCY ST A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-001475 02/10/2025 11:51 WELFARE 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

Report Generated: 02/11/2025 09:27:31 | User ID: GPEREA
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-001476 02/10/2025 09:55 FRAUD   2067 CALLE ENSENADA A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-001477 02/10/2025 13:50 DOGBITE 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-001478 02/10/2025 14:07 WARRANT 1801-J ESPINACITAS ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2025-001479 02/10/2025 15:13 RAL     200 RICARDO RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-001481 02/10/2025 15:57 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

2025-001482 02/10/2025 13:28 CRIMTRES 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2025-001483 02/10/2025 16:59 LOCMISS 2995 PLAZA AZUL B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2025-001484 02/10/2025 16:26 INJANIMA 654 GRANADA ST S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-001485 02/10/2025 16:37 AGGASLT 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2025-001486 02/10/2025 17:42 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2025-001487 02/10/2025 16:20 WELFARE 901 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2025-001488 02/10/2025 15:25 CSPM    6601 VALENTINE WAY B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-001490 02/10/2025 20:00 SHOPLIFT 3533 ZAFARANO DR K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2025-001491 02/10/2025 15:02 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2025-001492 02/10/2025 18:42 WELFARE 1500-710 PACHECO ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2025-001493 02/10/2025 21:00 DOMESTIC 6441 HICKORY ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2025-001494 02/10/2025 21:51 SUSPPER 1801 ESPINACITAS ST C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-001495 02/10/2025 21:09 DOMESTIC 631 GOMEZ RD F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-001496 02/10/2025 21:26 NARCOTIC 309-460 W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST

C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-001497 02/10/2025 23:29 DUI     5741 AIRPORT RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-001498 02/10/2025 23:13 DOMESTIC 1341 CAMINO CARLOS 
RAEL

C244  TRUJILLO, JEREMIAH

2025-001499 02/10/2025 19:45 CRIMDAM
A

321 KEARNY AVE F266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

Total Number of Events Listed:  52

Page 2 of 2Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department


	1.pdf
	2.pdf
	3.pdf

